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Cruise Company

Croisi Europe
on the cruise ship

MS Camargue

From Burgundy to the Camargue
along the Saone and the Rhone
Rivers (port-to-port cruise)

Cruise ID : #30,857,058

Journey Start Date: Mon 12 jun 2023
Journey End Date: Mon 19 Jun 2023
Count Nights: 7 nights

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Lyon
Mon 12 Jun 18:00
France
. o
2 Tue 13 Jun - 12:30
France
Mason
2 Tue 13 Jun 23:30
France
Mason
Wed 14 Jun - 12:30
France
Vein
3 . Wed 14 jun 22:30
Austria
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Vein
Austria

Vein
Austria

Avignon
France

Avignon
France

Arles
France

Arles
France

Avignon
France

Avignon
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes
France

Viviers-lés-Montagnes
France

Tournon-sur-Rhone
France

Tournon-sur-Rhone
France

Thu 15 Jun

Thu 15 Jun

Fri 16 Jun

Fri 16 Jun

Fri 16 Jun

Sat 17 Jun

Sat 17 Jun

Sat 17 Jun

Sat 17 Jun

Sun 18 Jun

Sun 18 Jun

Sun 18 Jun

04:00

04:00

14:30

12:00

12:00

20:00

13:00

13:00

12:00

11:30

08:30

13:00

06:00

23:00



Lyon

Mon 19 Jun 07:00 -
France
Lyon

Mon 19 Jun 07:00 09:00
France
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